Bergander
Andersson
Arborelius
Broberg
Agmarken
Carlsson
Henrysson
Barr Zeilon
Wennemo
Edvardsson
Svensson Finndahl
Nilsson
Svensson
Runefors
Coos Eliasson
Pettersson
Segerslatt
Lundgren
Sundblad
Bladh
Andersson
Hagwall
Gustavsson
Andersson
Carlsson
Bjornlinger
Héakansson
Wennermark
Lofkvist
Eklund
Bjornlinger
Golsater
Gustafsson
Host

Eklund
Hermodsson
Johannesson
Hammarskiold
Mansson
Handin
Bredfelt
Gunnarsdotter
Johansson
Engstrém
Lenning
Envall
Josarp
Trofast
Hanson
Winbladh
Granstedt
Hedberg
Jonsson
Erickson
Lind
Johansson
Johansson
Hansson
Osterblad
Wikstrom
Hansson
Hedin

Gabriella
Linnéa
Matilda
Adam
Loke
Myrra
Albin
Erik
Alfred
Philip
Alice
Sophie
David
Simon
Anne
Moa
Adam
Lukas
Lucas
Tobias
Elsa
Karin
Ludwig
Daniel
Felicia
Karin
Anton
Johan
Eric
Henrik
Sophia
Linnéa
Linnea
Jakob
Johan
Tova
Henrik
Jonas
Albin
Joakim
Jenny
Petra
Melker
Daniel
Johan
Ebba
Sara
Filip
Zakarias
Erik
Elin
Pim
Andreas
Adam
Tove
Amanda
Emil
Anton
Jonatan
Simon
Moa
Kajsa

Eksjo SOK
Bredaryds SOK
Hjarnarps GH OL
IF Rigor
Halmstad OK

OK Orion

OK Dacke
Skaneslattens OL
Lunds OK

Eksjo SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Hjarnarps GH OL
FK Boken

Vaxjo OK
Skaneslattens OL
OK Dacke
Skaneslattens OL
Vaxjo OK

Eksjo SOK

Lunds OK
Bredaryds SOK
Lunds OK

OK Bavern

OK Loéftan

IK Trenne Ullared
IK Vista

Lunds OK

OK Skogsfalken
OK Njudung
Vaxjo OK

IK Vista

Eksjo SOK

OK Gynge
Hjarnarps GH OL
Vaxjo OK

Lunds OK
Ronneby OK
Lunds OK

Vaxjo OK

OK Loéftan

Lunds OK
Tenhults SOK
OK Orion

Eksjo SOK
Skaneslattens OL
IK Hakarpspojkarna
FK Friskus-Varberg
Bredaryds SOK
Falkenbergs OK
Lunds OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Lunds OK

OK Orion
Bodafors OK

OK Lindena

OK Dacke

OK Bavern

Lunds OK

FK Boken
Halmstad OK
Bredaryds SOK
Hjarnarps GH OL

D14
D16
D16
H14
H16
D14
H14
H16
H14
H16
D14
D16
H16
H16
D14
D16
H14
H14
H16
H16
D14
D16
H14
H16
D14
D16
H14
H16
H14
H16
D14
D16
D16
H14
H16
D14
H14
H16
H14
H16
D14
D16
H14
H16
H16
D14
D16
H14
H16
H14
D14
D16
H14
H16
D14
D16
H14
H16
H14
H16
D14
D16
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Lagledare

Lagledare

Lagledare

Lagledare

Lagledare

Lagledare



Lundqvist
Johansson
Svensson
Josarp
Henriksson
Ostergren
Hansson
Lind
Lindkvist
Jénsson
Karlsson
Wennemo
Olejnik
Hagstrom
Johansson
Kindlundh
Moller
Warnsberg
Rangert
Kjellsson
Lundberg
Kollberg
Torstensson
Spangberg
Pettersson
Smedberg
Broberg
Skalberg
Sundblad
Ladefoged
Lundberg
Ossiansson
Lundgren
Prellner
Wahlbom
Erickson
Johansson

Elin
Oscar
Emelie
Olle
Alfred
Viktor
Anton
Oskar
Lisa
Erik
Martin
Tova
Petra
Helena
Tilda
Julius
Elias
Nils
Amanda
Linnea
Rasmus
August
Lovisa
Cecilia
Emil
Edvin
Anton
Amelia
Fanny
Julia
Oliwer
Filip
Louise
Isak
Theodor
Anton
Fredrik

Nybro OK

OK Dacke

IF Rigor

FK Friskus-Varberg
Lunds OK

Vaxjo OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
SOK Viljan

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Lunds OK

Vaxjo OK

Lunds OK

SOK Viljan
Falkenbergs OK
OK Orion

FK Finn
Skaneslattens OL
Eksjo SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Falkenbergs OK

OK Bavern

Eksjo SOK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Lunds OK

OK Dacke

OK Skogsfalken

IF Rigor

Bredaryds SOK
Eksjo SOK
Falkenbergs OK

OK Bavern

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Vaxjoé OK
Skaneslattens OL
OK Orion

Bodafors OK

OK Nackhe

D16
H14
D14
H14
H16
H14
H16
H16
D14
H14
H16
D14
D16
D16
D16
H14
H16
H16
D14
D16
H14
H16
D14
D16
H14
H16
H16
D14
D14
D16
H14
H16
D16
H14
H16
H16
H14

Lagledare
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